BI-METAL
PROCESS TEMPERATURE GAUGES
PROCESS TEMPERATURE GAUGES
BI-METAL TYPE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
EXTERNAL ZERO ADJUSTMENT VERSION [CODE : BMTG-EZ]
Dial size : 80mm / 100mm / 125mm / 150 mm

M3B = ⅜” BSP (M)
-
MODEL CODING
/
ORDERING EXAMPLE          BMTG-150-B-M4B-A-Y-S04-S16-S6/RANGE/C1.CC.
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
NS  A  B  ØC  ØD
63  12  48  62.5  70
80  9.5  48  80  89.5
100  12  48  100 111
125  15  48  118.5  129
150 15 48 149 161
R
e
v
0
0
 ØC
A
B
 ØD
S
Process
Connection
 ØD
A
B
 ØC
Process
Connection
S
Process
Connection
 ØC
External Zero
 Adjustment
Every Angle Clamp
S
 ØD
A
B
All dimensions are in mm.
CONNECTION TYPE
F = Fixed
A = Adjustable
W = Swivel
RANGE
-50...0...+500°C
or
-58....32....+932°F
or
Other ranges on request
/
STEM DIAMETER
S6 = Ø6.0 mm / Ø6.35 mm
S8 = Ø8.0 mm
S9 = Ø9.5 mm / Ø10.0 mm
S7 = Ø12.0 mm
STEM LENGTH
40mm up to 750 mm
Other length on request
/
TS4 = SS 304 tag plate
CD = Custom designed dial
 2P = 2" Stanchion with bottom mounting
BF = Back flange with bottom mounting
FF = Front flange with back mounting
PS = Certificate for Oxygen service
CCN = Calibration certifiate with NABL traceability
CC=  3-point factory calibration certificate
MTC = Material test certificate, 3.1
MTC2 = Material test certificate, 2.2
UC = Panel mount with U-clamp back mounting